Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: HORIZON CONCEPT PVT LTD ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-10-2019;
Updated List of creditors as on: 09.01.2025 List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors Real Estate

(Amount in %)

SL Nameof | pagails of claim received Details of / Amount of Amount of | Amount of Amountof | Remarks,
No. | Creditor B /i contingent any Mutual | claim not claim ifany
claim v claim dues, that | admitted under
admitted / may be set- verifica-
Dateof  [Amount Amount of Na Amount A;ly( Whether % of off tion
receipt claimed claim tur covered by covered by related voting
admitted eof security guavant party? sharein
clai interest ee CoC
m
1. Vaishali 30-12-2024 FC 0 0 p ¢ 0 0 0 IClaim
Gupta 60,22,031.00 [60,22,031.00 70.01% dmitted,
. interest
charged by
FC @24%
2 Mr. Jai FC 0 0 0 0 0 0 Claim
Chand ~ [30-11-2024  P5,79,993.00 [25,79,993.00 9,999 admitted,
Bunker & interest
Swati charged by
Verma FC @18%
Total 86,02,024.00[86,02,024.00 100%

3/ #9716633300\5

BBU/IPA-003/1P-N00342/2021-2022/13687 ]

Z




